

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry :- 20.03.22					
(1) clearing and grubbing road land -- etc all complete for					
Qty. wide P-1 item (1) = 0.24 Hectare					
@ Rs 51101 = 12/Hect. ——— Rs 12264 =					
(2) Construction of embankment with soil & shoulder -- etc all complete for					
Qty. wide P-4 item (10) = 472.50 m ³					
@ Rs 189 = 41/m ³ ——— Rs 89496 =					
(3) Patch repairs work over old damage pcc surface					
with M & S work --- E/I					
Qty. wide P-2 item (3) = 112.50 m ²					
Unit = 112.40 m ² @ Rs 177 = 65/m ² ——— Rs 19968 =					
(4) P/v & applying Taek Coat with Rs-1 emulsion --- E/I					
Qty. wide P-2 item (2) = 112.50 m ²					
Qty. wide P-2 item (4) = 4500.00 m ²					
4612.50 m ²					
@ Rs 15 = 16 /m ² ——— Rs 69926 =					
(5/5) P/v & laying 25 mm thick SDBC surface on pcc surface					
Qty. wide P-3 item (5) = 112.50 m ³					
@ Rs 8812 = 92/m ³ ——— Rs 991454 =					
Continuation					
Rs 1183108 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	—	Rs 118	3108
(6/6) P/v and fixing hand 200m stone post — as per spec					
Qty: wide P-3 item (6) i & ii					
i. 02 Nos @ Rs 2001 = 53/each — Rs 4003 =					2001 = 4003 =
ii. 05 Nos @ Rs 564 = 13/each — Rs 2821 =					2821 =
(7/8) Direction and place identification sign board — as per spec					
Qty: wide P-3 item (7) = 1.92 m ²					
Rs 12142 = 21/m ² — Rs 23313 =					23313 =

(8/11) P/v and fixing Traffic Sign Board — as per spec					
Qty: wide P-3 item (8) i, ii, & iii					
i. 08 Nos @ Rs 3494 = 83/each — Rs 27952 =					27952 =
ii. 05 Nos @ Rs 3624 = 42/each — Rs 18122 =					18122 =
iii. 10 Nos @ Rs 3495 = 30/each — Rs 34953 =					34953 =
(9/14) P/v & laying Road Marking with Hot th. plastic paint — E/c					
Qty: wide P-4 item (9) = 240.00 m ²					
Rs 735 = 03/m ² — Rs 176407 =					176407 =
(10/15) P/v and fixing Scheme Sign Board					
Qty: wide P-3 item (10) = 02 Nos.					
Rs 9383 = 90/each — Rs 18768 =					18768 =

Continuation

Rs 1487452 =

21,35,681/-

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					R 1487452
Add 12% For G ST				(+)	R 178494
Add 1% For Labour Cess				(+)	R 14875
Add For Seemiorage Fee				(+)	R 10,000
					R 1690821
Less 0.10% Below As per agreement				(-)	R 1691
					R 1689130
20/03/22 JE					

Material Statements					
i) Earthwork	=	472.50	m ³		
ii) Stone chips	=	163.13	M ³		
iii) Emulsion RS-1	=	1.268	MT		
iv) Bitumen S-90	=	13.714	MT		
20/03/22 JE					

Continuation